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Kootenay Pro Tour

Sponsored by

Adams, Adidas, Ashworth and TaylorMade

Presented by

CK Golf Solutions

2014 Money List

Alec Hubert
Scott Shouldice
Jeremy Johnson
Casey Johnson
Trevor Simkins
Nevin Dunfield
Tyler Hawthorne

Brian Schaal
Doug Schneider

Shelley Thompson

Michael Van Horne

Alex Parker
Craig Wilkinson
Adam Bayne
Brent Taylor
Greame Kreiner
Chris Medford

Final results include Order of Merit Money

Fairmont Resort
Greywolf
Fairmont Resort
Copper Point
Bootleg Gap
Radium Resort
PGA of BC
Copper Point
St Eugene Resort
Radium Resort
Fernie Golf & CC
Radium Resort
Balfour Golf Club
Eagle Ranch
Radium Resort
Golden Golf Club

Cranbrook Golf Club

$2,920.00
$2,890.00
$2,140.00
$1,485.00
$1,314.00
$1,100.00
$1,065.00
$800.00
$720.00
$685.00
$625.00
$450.00
$170.00
$150.00
$130.00
$80.00
$80.00



