## **Kootenay Pro Tour**

Sponsored by

## Adams, Adidas, Ashworth and TaylorMade

Presented by

## **CK Golf Solutions**

## 2014 Money List

1	Alec Hubert	Fairmont Resort	\$2,920.00
2	Scott Shouldice	Greywolf	\$2,890.00
3	Jeremy Johnson	Fairmont Resort	\$2,140.00
4	Casey Johnson	Copper Point	\$1,485.00
5	Trevor Simkins	<b>Bootleg Gap</b>	\$1,314.00
6	Nevin Dunfield	Radium Resort	\$1,100.00
7	Tyler Hawthorne	PGA of BC	\$1,065.00
8	Brian Schaal	Copper Point	\$800.00
9	Doug Schneider	St Eugene Resort	\$720.00
10	Shelley Thompson	Radium Resort	\$685.00
11	Michael Van Horne	Fernie Golf & CC	\$625.00
12	Alex Parker	Radium Resort	\$450.00
13	Craig Wilkinson	Balfour Golf Club	\$170.00
14	Adam Bayne	Eagle Ranch	\$150.00
15	Brent Taylor	Radium Resort	\$130.00
T16	Greame Kreiner	Golden Golf Club	\$80.00
T16	Chris Medford	Cranbrook Golf Club	\$80.00

Final results include Order of Merit Money